
Výsledková listina
Celkové pořadí

Pořadí St. č. Jméno Vozidlo Značka r. v. Kat. Výsledek
1 13 Liebl Lukáš moto BMW R 51 1938 2 83
2 81 Reimann Peter moto IMS M72 Sidecar 1952 3 83
3 43 Reichmann Alexander auto Morris 8 Saloon 1937 5 96
4 7 Buřič Petr moto Norton M50 1936 2 98
5 114 Zahoř Milan moto JAWA Perák 350 1951 3 104
6 71 Pokorný Luboš auto ŠKODA 1100 MBX DE LUXE 1969 6 104
7 88 Šíp Milan moto Jawa čz 250/353 1958 3 106
8 47 Jirotka Zdeněk auto Ford GPW 1943 5 111
9 8 Šamberger Václav moto ČZ Standard 1937 2 113
10 70 Hasenöhrlová Zuzana auto Wartburg 353 Tourist 1969 6 113
11 97 Lukáš Miloslav moto Jawa 350/ 360 1973 3 117
12 54 Koláček Václav auto Fiat 600 1960 6 123
13 49 Štajdl Ivo auto MG YB 1952 6 126
14 33 Krotzký Karel auto Aero 662 1934 5 131
15 111 Sispela Petr auto Škoda Octavia 1962 6 133
16 21 Buřičová Irena moto Jawa 250 standart 1944 2 134
17 45 Gondoš Martin auto Aero 30HP 1937 5 137
18 69 Šedivec Filip auto Triumph tr4 1968 6 138
19 98 Hájek Petr moto Jawa 350 634-4 1974 3 140
20 3 Kubík Zdeněk moto BSA SLOPER 500 OHV 1931 2 143
21 79 Jagerčík Petr moto ČZ 125T 1949 3 144
22 11 Havlová Petra moto BMW R51 1938 2 147
23 48 Nejdl Miroslav auto DODGE WC 51 1944 5 147
24 65 Horky Josef auto Ford Mustang convertible 1964 6 152
25 53 Hampek Milan auto Hillman Minx 3B 1959 6 157
26 63 Hasenöhrl Jaromír auto Wartburg 311 1964 6 157
27 78 Hora Václav moto JAWA 350-12 OGAR 1948 3 158
28 90 Kuneš Milan moto Jawa 250/353 1959 3 158
29 67 Roessel Michaelle auto Wartburg 312 1966 6 159
30 101 Svoboda Marcel auto Fiat 128 rally 1970 6 159
31 14 Joachimsthaler František moto Jawa speciál 175 1939 2 163
32 60 Machacek Theresia auto Škoda Felicia Super 1961 6 164
33 55 Jelínková Jitka auto Škoda Felicia 1960 6 165
34 68 Rajnoch Vladimír auto Škoda MBX 1967 6 167
35 96 Weinfurter Jiří moto Jawa 250/559 Automatic 1966 3 171
36 46 Mayer Ladislav auto Aero 30 1937 5 172
37 16 Lenc Miroslav moto ČZ 350 Tourist 1939 2 179
38 95 Kříž Vladimír moto Jawa ČZ 250/353 1961 3 179
39 25 Forejt Jiří auto Praga Piccolo 1932 5 180
40 36 Novák Jiří auto Aero 30 1934 5 186
41 103 Narovec Tadeáš auto Renault 4CV 1960 6 186
42 110 Kubinec František auto Fiat 124 Spider Cabrio 1970 6 196
43 100 Kunc Matyáš auto Peugeot 205 1990 6 199
44 83 Klášterka Josef moto BSA A7 1954 3 202
45 20 Pachaly-Reichmann Juliane moto NSU ZDB 125 1941 2 206
46 109 Černý Jan auto Škoda 440 Spartak 1958 6 207
47 66 Koláček Zdeněk auto Ford Mustang 1965 6 207
48 9 Steidl Vladislav moto ČZ 250 Sport 1937 2 208
49 61 Bašta Josef auto Skoda octavia 1963 6 208
50 10 Franc Tomáš moto ČZ 175 Special 1938 2 209
51 18 Paták Marek moto BMW R 51 1939 2 211



52 35 Lenc Jiří auto Aero 1000 1934 5 221
53 84 Spousta Jiří moto jawa555 1956 3 221
54 99 Farka Jan auto Škoda Felicia 1961 6 222
55 41 Bonk Miroslav auto Tatra 57 A 1936 5 225
56 58 Kleisner Petr auto Škoda 994 Felicia 1961 6 226
57 74 Němec Bohumil auto Renault R12 Gordini 1970 6 226
58 112 Sispela Petr auto Škoda 100 1972 6 230
59 23 Machacek Jiří auto Fiat 509 A 1924 4 232
60 27 Piksa Lubomír auto MORRIS Minor SV 1932 5 232
61 77 Nohynkova Milena auto Mercedes SL roadster 1980 6 235
62 72 Němcová Barbora auto Simca 1301 1969 6 236
63 15 Hanzlík Zdeněk moto ČZ 175 1939 2 237
64 52 Pinkwart Wolfram auto Wartburg 313 sportwagen 1959 6 240
65 106 Bártík Josef auto Škoda 1000MB Deluxe 1969 6 240
66 73 Ježek Olin auto Triumph 1970 6 244
67 12 Sojka Petr moto ARIEL500 Red Hunter 1938 2 246
68 105 Hess Jaromír auto Jawa 700 1933 5 247
69 44 Klimesch Zdenek auto Aero 30 1937 5 252
70 50 Přenosil Petr auto Riley RMA 1952 6 253
71 40 Houdek Hynek auto Praga Baby 1934 5 256
72 82 Bouda Tomáš moto Jawa pérák 1954 3 257
73 17 Havel Milan moto BMW R51 1939 2 259
74 32 Techl Vladimir auto Aero 1000 1933 5 263
75 22 Kasl Milan auto Dodge Brothers 30 Touring 1920 4 265
76 29 Valeš Miloslav auto PRAGA PICCOLO 203 1933 5 271
77 85 Nushart Miroslav moto Jawa 50-550 1957 3 272
78 57 Čapek Rudolf auto Škoda Felicia 1961 6 273
79 91 Tomana Miloslav moto Jawa Stadion S11 1960 3 274
80 1 Sojková Růžena moto Royal Enfield 201A 1925 1 275
81 38 Moučka Jan auto VAUXHALL 14/6 ASX Light Six Deluxe Saloon 1934 5 277
82 39 Klimesch Jiří auto PRAGA BABY 1935 5 281
83 113 Hájek Josef moto Ariel 500 1928 1 283
84 26 Voříšek Josef auto Lagonda Z3SL Tourer 1930 4 283
85 87 Erler Erik moto MZ BK 350 Sidecar 1957 3 290
86 6 Královec Lukáš moto ČZ 175 standard 1936 2 294
87 108 Dlouhý Josef auto DKW F7 Maister Classic 1939 5 295
88 4 Veselý Adam moto BSA Blue Star 350 OHW 1932 2 304
89 64 Kříha Jan auto BMW 1800 1964 6 309
90 34 Houdková Pavlína auto Aero 30 1936 5 310
91 86 Štromajer Zdeněk moto Jawa 550 1957 3 314
92 42 Buřič Lukáš auto Bentley 3 1/2 1936 5 316
93 37 Buřič Jan auto Tatra 57 Hadimrška 1932 5 318
94 56 Košatka Marek auto BMW Isetta 1961 6 318
95 102 Majer Matěj moto ČZ125 De luxe 1964 3 320
96 31 Tropp Jan auto PRAGA PICOLLO - CABRIO 1933 5 326
97 89 Tauš Václav moto Stadion S12 1959 3 339
98 75 Brožek Václav auto Triumph Spitfire 1970 6 345
99 19 Svoboda Pavel moto ČZ 175 Special 1940 2 392

100 5 Rejšek Ing. Roman moto BSA 600 SV Sloper 1932 2 DSQ
101 76 Karlovský Pavel auto Trabant 601 1980 6 DSQ

 



Výsledková listina
Moto do r.v. 1930 včetně (kat. 1)

Pořadí St. č. Jméno Vozidlo Značka r. v. Kat. Výsledek
1 1 Sojková Růžena moto Royal Enfield 201A 1925 1 275
2 113 Hájek Josef moto Ariel 500 1928 1 283

 



Výsledková listina
Moto od r.v. 1931 do 1945 včetně (kat. 2)

Pořadí St. č. Jméno Vozidlo Značka r. v. Kat. Výsledek
1 13 Liebl Lukáš moto BMW R 51 1938 2 83
2 7 Buřič Petr moto Norton M50 1936 2 98
3 8 Šamberger Václav moto ČZ Standard 1937 2 113
4 21 Buřičová Irena moto Jawa 250 standart 1944 2 134
5 3 Kubík Zdeněk moto BSA SLOPER 500 OHV 1931 2 143
6 11 Havlová Petra moto BMW R51 1938 2 147
7 14 Joachimsthaler František moto Jawa speciál 175 1939 2 163
8 16 Lenc Miroslav moto ČZ 350 Tourist 1939 2 179
9 20 Pachaly-Reichmann Juliane moto NSU ZDB 125 1941 2 206

10 9 Steidl Vladislav moto ČZ 250 Sport 1937 2 208
11 10 Franc Tomáš moto ČZ 175 Special 1938 2 209
12 18 Paták Marek moto BMW R 51 1939 2 211
13 15 Hanzlík Zdeněk moto ČZ 175 1939 2 237
14 12 Sojka Petr moto ARIEL500 Red Hunter 1938 2 246
15 17 Havel Milan moto BMW R51 1939 2 259
16 6 Královec Lukáš moto ČZ 175 standard 1936 2 294
17 4 Veselý Adam moto BSA Blue Star 350 OHW 1932 2 304
18 19 Svoboda Pavel moto ČZ 175 Special 1940 2 392
19 5 Rejšek Ing. Roman moto BSA 600 SV Sloper 1932 2 DSQ

 



Výsledková listina
Moto od r.v. 1946 (kat. 3)

Pořadí St. č. Jméno Vozidlo Značka r. v. Kat. Výsledek
1 81 Reimann Peter moto IMS M72 Sidecar 1952 3 83
2 114 Zahoř Milan moto JAWA Perák 350 1951 3 104
3 88 Šíp Milan moto Jawa čz 250/353 1958 3 106
4 97 Lukáš Miloslav moto Jawa 350/ 360 1973 3 117
5 98 Hájek Petr moto Jawa 350 634-4 1974 3 140
6 79 Jagerčík Petr moto ČZ 125T 1949 3 144
7 78 Hora Václav moto JAWA 350-12 OGAR 1948 3 158
8 90 Kuneš Milan moto Jawa 250/353 1959 3 158
9 96 Weinfurter Jiří moto Jawa 250/559 Automatic 1966 3 171

10 95 Kříž Vladimír moto Jawa ČZ 250/353 1961 3 179
11 83 Klášterka Josef moto BSA A7 1954 3 202
12 84 Spousta Jiří moto jawa555 1956 3 221
13 82 Bouda Tomáš moto Jawa pérák 1954 3 257
14 85 Nushart Miroslav moto Jawa 50-550 1957 3 272
15 91 Tomana Miloslav moto Jawa Stadion S11 1960 3 274
16 87 Erler Erik moto MZ BK 350 Sidecar 1957 3 290
17 86 Štromajer Zdeněk moto Jawa 550 1957 3 314
18 102 Majer Matěj moto ČZ125 De luxe 1964 3 320
19 89 Tauš Václav moto Stadion S12 1959 3 339

 



Výsledková listina
Auto do r.v. 1930 včetně (kat. 4)

Pořadí St. č. Jméno Vozidlo Značka r. v. Kat. Výsledek
1 23 Machacek Jiří auto Fiat 509 A 1924 4 232
2 22 Kasl Milan auto Dodge Brothers 30 Touring 1920 4 265
3 26 Voříšek Josef auto Lagonda Z3SL Tourer 1930 4 283

 



Výsledková listina
Auto od r.v. 1931 do 1945 včetně (kat. 5)

Pořadí St. č. Jméno Vozidlo Značka r. v. Kat. Výsledek
1 43 Reichmann Alexander auto Morris 8 Saloon 1937 5 96
2 47 Jirotka Zdeněk auto Ford GPW 1943 5 111
3 33 Krotzký Karel auto Aero 662 1934 5 131
4 45 Gondoš Martin auto Aero 30HP 1937 5 137
5 48 Nejdl Miroslav auto DODGE WC 51 1944 5 147
6 46 Mayer Ladislav auto Aero 30 1937 5 172
7 25 Forejt Jiří auto Praga Piccolo 1932 5 180
8 36 Novák Jiří auto Aero 30 1934 5 186
9 35 Lenc Jiří auto Aero 1000 1934 5 221

10 41 Bonk Miroslav auto Tatra 57 A 1936 5 225
11 27 Piksa Lubomír auto MORRIS Minor SV 1932 5 232
12 105 Hess Jaromír auto Jawa 700 1933 5 247
13 44 Klimesch Zdenek auto Aero 30 1937 5 252
14 40 Houdek Hynek auto Praga Baby 1934 5 256
15 32 Techl Vladimir auto Aero 1000 1933 5 263
16 29 Valeš Miloslav auto PRAGA PICCOLO 203 1933 5 271
17 38 Moučka Jan auto VAUXHALL 14/6 ASX Light Six Deluxe Saloon 1934 5 277
18 39 Klimesch Jiří auto PRAGA BABY 1935 5 281
19 108 Dlouhý Josef auto DKW F7 Maister Classic 1939 5 295
20 34 Houdková Pavlína auto Aero 30 1936 5 310
21 42 Buřič Lukáš auto Bentley 3 1/2 1936 5 316
22 37 Buřič Jan auto Tatra 57 Hadimrška 1932 5 318
23 31 Tropp Jan auto PRAGA PICOLLO - CABRIO 1933 5 326

 



Výsledková listina
Auto od r.v. 1946 (kat. 6)

Pořadí St. č. Jméno Vozidlo Značka r. v. Kat. Výsledek
1 71 Pokorný Luboš auto ŠKODA 1100 MBX DE LUXE 1969 6 104
2 70 Hasenöhrlová Zuzana auto Wartburg 353 Tourist 1969 6 113
3 54 Koláček Václav auto Fiat 600 1960 6 123
4 49 Štajdl Ivo auto MG YB 1952 6 126
5 111 Sispela Petr auto Škoda Octavia 1962 6 133
6 69 Šedivec Filip auto Triumph tr4 1968 6 138
7 65 Horky Josef auto Ford Mustang convertible 1964 6 152
8 53 Hampek Milan auto Hillman Minx 3B 1959 6 157
9 63 Hasenöhrl Jaromír auto Wartburg 311 1964 6 157
10 67 Roessel Michaelle auto Wartburg 312 1966 6 159
11 101 Svoboda Marcel auto Fiat 128 rally 1970 6 159
12 60 Machacek Theresia auto Škoda Felicia Super 1961 6 164
13 55 Jelínková Jitka auto Škoda Felicia 1960 6 165
14 68 Rajnoch Vladimír auto Škoda MBX 1967 6 167
15 103 Narovec Tadeáš auto Renault 4CV 1960 6 186
16 110 Kubinec František auto Fiat 124 Spider Cabrio 1970 6 196
17 100 Kunc Matyáš auto Peugeot 205 1990 6 199
18 109 Černý Jan auto Škoda 440 Spartak 1958 6 207
19 66 Koláček Zdeněk auto Ford Mustang 1965 6 207
20 61 Bašta Josef auto Skoda octavia 1963 6 208
21 99 Farka Jan auto Škoda Felicia 1961 6 222
22 58 Kleisner Petr auto Škoda 994 Felicia 1961 6 226
23 74 Němec Bohumil auto Renault R12 Gordini 1970 6 226
24 112 Sispela Petr auto Škoda 100 1972 6 230
25 77 Nohynkova Milena auto Mercedes SL roadster 1980 6 235
26 72 Němcová Barbora auto Simca 1301 1969 6 236
27 52 Pinkwart Wolfram auto Wartburg 313 sportwagen 1959 6 240
28 106 Bártík Josef auto Škoda 1000MB Deluxe 1969 6 240
29 73 Ježek Olin auto Triumph 1970 6 244
30 50 Přenosil Petr auto Riley RMA 1952 6 253
31 57 Čapek Rudolf auto Škoda Felicia 1961 6 273
32 64 Kříha Jan auto BMW 1800 1964 6 309
33 56 Košatka Marek auto BMW Isetta 1961 6 318
34 75 Brožek Václav auto Triumph Spitfire 1970 6 345
35 76 Karlovský Pavel auto Trabant 601 1980 6 DSQ

 



Výsledková listina
Ženský pohár

Pořadí St. č. Jméno Vozidlo Značka r. v. Kat. Výsledek
1 70 Hasenöhrlová Zuzana auto Wartburg 353 Tourist 1969 6 113
2 21 Buřičová Irena moto Jawa 250 standart 1944 2 134
3 11 Havlová Petra moto BMW R51 1938 2 147
4 67 Roessel Michaelle auto Wartburg 312 1966 6 159
5 60 Machacek Theresia auto Škoda Felicia Super 1961 6 164
6 55 Jelínková Jitka auto Škoda Felicia 1960 6 165
7 20 Pachaly-Reichmann Juliane moto NSU ZDB 125 1941 2 206
8 77 Nohynkova Milena auto Mercedes SL roadster 1980 6 235
9 72 Němcová Barbora auto Simca 1301 1969 6 236
10 1 Sojková Růžena moto Royal Enfield 201A 1925 1 275
11 34 Houdková Pavlína auto Aero 30 1936 5 310

 



Výsledková listina
Veterán cup

Pořadí St. č. Jméno Vozidlo Značka r. v. Kat. Výsledek
1 7 Buřič Petr moto Norton M50 1936 2 98
2 114 Zahoř Milan moto JAWA Perák 350 1951 3 104
3 97 Lukáš Miloslav moto Jawa 350/ 360 1973 3 117
4 54 Koláček Václav auto Fiat 600 1960 6 123
5 53 Hampek Milan auto Hillman Minx 3B 1959 6 157
6 63 Hasenöhrl Jaromír auto Wartburg 311 1964 6 157
7 78 Hora Václav moto JAWA 350-12 OGAR 1948 3 158
8 90 Kuneš Milan moto Jawa 250/353 1959 3 158
9 14 Joachimsthaler František moto Jawa speciál 175 1939 2 163
10 60 Machacek Theresia auto Škoda Felicia Super 1961 6 164
11 68 Rajnoch Vladimír auto Škoda MBX 1967 6 167
12 25 Forejt Jiří auto Praga Piccolo 1932 5 180
13 36 Novák Jiří auto Aero 30 1934 5 186
14 110 Kubinec František auto Fiat 124 Spider Cabrio 1970 6 196
15 83 Klášterka Josef moto BSA A7 1954 3 202
16 18 Paták Marek moto BMW R 51 1939 2 211
17 35 Lenc Jiří auto Aero 1000 1934 5 221
18 84 Spousta Jiří moto jawa555 1956 3 221
19 74 Němec Bohumil auto Renault R12 Gordini 1970 6 226
20 23 Machacek Jiří auto Fiat 509 A 1924 4 232
21 27 Piksa Lubomír auto MORRIS Minor SV 1932 5 232
22 77 Nohynkova Milena auto Mercedes SL roadster 1980 6 235
23 15 Hanzlík Zdeněk moto ČZ 175 1939 2 237
24 52 Pinkwart Wolfram auto Wartburg 313 sportwagen 1959 6 240
25 106 Bártík Josef auto Škoda 1000MB Deluxe 1969 6 240
26 12 Sojka Petr moto ARIEL500 Red Hunter 1938 2 246
27 44 Klimesch Zdenek auto Aero 30 1937 5 252
28 40 Houdek Hynek auto Praga Baby 1934 5 256
29 32 Techl Vladimir auto Aero 1000 1933 5 263
30 22 Kasl Milan auto Dodge Brothers 30 Touring 1920 4 265
31 29 Valeš Miloslav auto PRAGA PICCOLO 203 1933 5 271
32 85 Nushart Miroslav moto Jawa 50-550 1957 3 272
33 57 Čapek Rudolf auto Škoda Felicia 1961 6 273
34 91 Tomana Miloslav moto Jawa Stadion S11 1960 3 274
35 38 Moučka Jan auto VAUXHALL 14/6 ASX Light Six Deluxe Saloon 1934 5 277
36 39 Klimesch Jiří auto PRAGA BABY 1935 5 281
37 108 Dlouhý Josef auto DKW F7 Maister Classic 1939 5 295
38 34 Houdková Pavlína auto Aero 30 1936 5 310
39 86 Štromajer Zdeněk moto Jawa 550 1957 3 314
40 37 Buřič Jan auto Tatra 57 Hadimrška 1932 5 318
41 56 Košatka Marek auto BMW Isetta 1961 6 318
42 31 Tropp Jan auto PRAGA PICOLLO - CABRIO 1933 5 326
43 89 Tauš Václav moto Stadion S12 1959 3 339

 




